EXM-2800.2

VERSION 0006




EXM—2800.2

HARDWARE ITLLUSTRATION SHEERET

Al.
AR.
A3.
A4.
AS.
A6.
A7.
A8.
A9.

A10.
Al1.
Al12.
Al13.

Al4.
AlS.
Al6.

B1.
B2.
B3.
B4.
BS5.
C1.
C2.

Qty. Qty.
1/2"X4” HEX HEAD BOLT—————————————— [12PCS]| C3. 5/16” (I.D)WASHER————————————————— —[13PCS]
1/2"X3 1/4” HEX HEAD BOLT-—————————- [11PCS]|C4. 5/16” SPRING WASHER ——————————————— [12PCS]
1/2"X3” HEX HEAD BOLT —————————————— [6PCS]| C5. 5/8” SPRING WASHER ~———————————————~ [1PCS]
3/8"X2 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT -—————————- [6PCS]| C6. 1/2” ROUND END CAP WASHER - ————————— [2PCS]
3/8"X1 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLT -—-——-—————- [5PCS] a7 A8 NG C1
3/8”X1 1/2” HEX HEAD BOLT —————————— [10PCS] Pim—)) mmmp ) ©
5/16"X4” HEX HEAD BOLT--——-—————————- [2PCS]
5/16"X1 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT--—-———-——-— [2PCS]| AR A9 Al6 C2
5/16"X1 1/2” HEX HEAD BOLT -————————- [12PCS] ©
5/16"X1 1/2” ROUND BOLT ~——————————~ [1PCS]
7/16"X1 1/2” ROUND BOLT ———————————~ [1pcs]| A3 ALO Bl ¢
5/8” ROUND BOLT —————————————————— [ipcs]| (—amw D Nt/
5/16"X3/8” SET SCREW-—————————————- [3PCS]

A4 Al1 B2 C4
PIN-—————— e [1PCS] = -
#1/2"X8.5X21.5 SLEEVE-—————————————~ [1PCS] Qo € N/
STEEL CHAIN-———————————————— - [1PCS]
1/2” NYLON LOCK NUT -—————————————- [27PCS]| AS B3 C5
3/8” NYLON LOCK NUT--———-—-———————- [2oPCcS]|  (—m S S
5/16” NYLON LOCK NUT--————————————- [5PCS] A6 o e
5/8” NUT———————————— — [1PCS]
5/16” NUT-—————————————— o ——_ [2Pcs]| @ @ ©
1/2 ) (LD)WASHER - —————————————————— [12PCS]| -, A4 B5
3/8" (LD)WASHER-——————————————————- [5PCS]

r—————mm m@ﬂﬁa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8




EXM—2800.2

HARDWARE TLLUSTRATION SHEET

D1.
D2.
D3.
D4.
D5.
D6.
D7.
D8.
D9.

D10.
D11.
D12.
D13.
D14.
D15.
D16.
D17.
D18.
D19.
D20.
D21.
D22.
D23.
D24.
D25.
DZ26.
D27.
D29.
D30.
D31.
D32.
D33.
D34.
D35.

Qty.
2"X4" END CAP (9211-014) -~ ————————————————————— [2PCS]
75X75 END CAP (9211-007) -————————————————————~ [3PCS]
50X75 END CAP (9211-012) ~———————————————————~- [11PCS]
2"X2"X2.5t END CAP (9211-006) —————————————————— [6PCS]
R"X2" END CAP (9211-005) ~————————————————————— [1PCS]
1 3/4"X1 3/4” END CAP (9211—-004) ——————————————— [4PCS]
1"X2" END CAP (9211-009) - - ———————————————————— [RPCS]
20X40 END CAP (9211-008) ~————————————————————- [BPCS]
1" ROUND END CAP (9211-016) —————————————————— [RPCS]

1" ROUND END CAP (8341—-033) ~————————————————— [BPCS]
60X50 NYLON BUSHING (9211-033) ——————————————~ [4PCS]
60X45 NYLON BUSHING (9211-032) ——————————————— [RPCS]
#10.5 STEEL BUSHING (8530-009) -—-————————————- [10PCS]
$#3/4"X8L STEEL BUSHING (8110-014) -————————————- [RPCS]
2 1/2” RUBBER DOUNT (9310-010) ————————————- —[RPCS]
2"X2” RUBBER DOUNT (9310—-020) ——————————————— — [1PCS]
3" NYLON WASHER (9214—-008) -————————————————~- [8PCS]
38 CU WASHER (8520-008) -——————————————————- [RPCS]
#1"X135L RUBBER GRIP (9212-017) ——————————————— [8PCS]
68” RUBBER GRIP (9212-016) ~—————————=—————————~- [RPCS]
110 PULLEY (9213-002) ~————————————————————- [ROPCS]
TOP PLATE (8400-004) —~——————————————————————~ [1PCS]
PULLEY WHEEL BLOCK (8331-017) ———————————————— [6PCS]
8 SPRING SNAP LINK (8810—001) -——————————————- [6PCS]
LATEX (9310-022) ~——————————————————————————- [RPCS]

110 BALL PIN (8250-017)
WEIGHT SELECTOR BAR (8220—060)
4"X23X8" FOAM ROLLER (9161—009)

$1/2” PIN (8240—023) ————————————— — [1PCS]

RUBBER GRIP (9162-004) ——————————=——————————~ [2PCs]
1595mm STEEL CABLE-——————————=—————————— [1PCS]
3330mm STEEL CABLE ————————————————————————— [1PCS]
3285mm STEEL CABLE -———————————————————————- [1PCS]
1410mm STEEL CABLE ————————————____________ [1PCS]

Qty.
D36. 2135mm STEEL CABLE ~—————f—"—"—"—"—"—"""""""""————= [1PCS]
b37. 3400mm STEEL CABLE ~——————"——"—"—"—"—"—""—"—"—"-—————— [1PCS]
p38. ROUND END CAP————"—""""""""""""“"""""——"———— — [4PCS]
D39. 91” ROUND END CAP (9211-021) -————————————————- [RPCS]
D40. 95X140mm NO SLIP TAPEL (9310—035) -———————————- [RPCS]
D41. ¢3/4"SHAFT COLLAR (9211-046) —————————————————— [RPCS]
D4 D5
D9 D10
)
D14 D156
S =
D19 D20
5 %
D24 D25

8

&

D27 1

(F—>°°°°ocovoooccsssssoog,

D26

D29 D30 D3
D34

SESST D)

D37

) OO
D41




EXM—-2800.2 PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
A [1PCS] B [1PCS]
i %,
C [1PCS]
> .
4
E [1PCS] G [LPCS]
%ﬂ% )
AR AY4
H [1PCS]
JAN J\VW/ v w— rnb//
\VO o2 \@ ° ° A,v

PAGE 3




EXM—2800.2

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHERET

K [1PCS]

0 [1PCS] P [1PCS]

L [1PCS]

NG
>

M [1PCS]

AN
& 7

R [1PCS]

PAGE 4

N [1PCS]

S [2PCS]




EXM—2800.2 PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHERET

Y [1PCS] 7 [1PCS] AA [1PCS] AB [1PCS] AC [tPCS] AD [1PCS]
] _\n
@é 999900080000008 0\/ % @ —"v |
18
AE [2PCS]  AF [2PCS] AG [2PCS]  AH [1PCS] AI [tPCS] AJ [2PCS] AK [2PCS]
(D30378) (E10158)
#&oﬂ (o %
25 Qw%ﬂ [e
AL [1PCS] AM [1PCS] BE [1PCS] AN [1PCS] AO [1PCS] AP [1PCS]
(E10159) (E10134) (2000mm) (E10064) (1970mm) (D30397)  (D30382) (1"X400mm)

AQ [1PCS] AR [1PCS] AS [2PCS] AT [20PCS] AU [1PCS] AV [1PCS]
(E10057) (1"X493mm) (1"X475mm)

x a ) a )

PAGE 5




9 HOVd

o
o
oy
o
Q
L

[s0d1] o4

[sodT1] ad

[sod1] va

[S0d1] MV

[SOdT] AV [SOdT] XV
S 008c—NXH

LAMHS NOLLVHLSNTII SLdvd

[sod1] 7V




[EXM—-2800.2 8.




gX YHHSVM dvO (NH ONNOY ,8/¢
X LNN MD0T NOTAN OTW

SX LON MD0T NQOTAN OTW

NOTAN OTH— >~

HHHSVM 0TI

"

NOTAN OTW

~ H3HSYM 01

¢ 008c—NXd




¢ 008¢—NXd

cXa1a

_\\_\_\\\_\_\_\\\_\_\_\_\y
" ®)




0T d0Vd

<
g ()
S =
2 P
N &z
-
o
= b
> N
o
5
lov]
o) @ \
= s /
| L) //
x 3 _ /
[N =) /
R /
p /
/\/\ /
- = 73 A
-~ / /
S / / /
= / / /
L /&
/
B VRS
= /
i /
NV
% <
g N
= T =
~
N

YAHSVM 2/1— |

L7049 QvaH XdH .¥/e€X.2/1

3 /I

IAN XD0T NOTAN .2
2X81d
2X61d

¢ 008c—NXH

2X 1709 QVdH XdH .¥/eXx.2/1

2X YHHSVM 2/T

| IV
|
0
ZXDV
/




C3X2

1/2" NYLON LOCK NUT

EXM—-2800.2

CiXZ
ASX2

D23X2

B2X2 /
D21X2

Th

PAGE 11




o/

I B

|

y. ) /)
/ s © /LT

/ z ° °« O ///////////// I
K /L \ \ J

/e \\

\vau// - 8_- \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\k

D33

D33




	EXM2800-P00
	EXM2800-P01
	EXM2800-P02
	EXM2800-P03
	EXM2800-P04
	EXM2800-P05
	EXM2800-P06
	EXM2800-P07
	EXM2800-P08
	EXM2800-P09
	EXM2800-P10
	EXM2800-P11
	EXM2800-P12

